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Men / 7 / 9-10
Session: 2D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maxwell Odden1096
North Valley

10.900 10.400 12.30011.200 11.10010.800 66.700
1 3 1T 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Malachi Archer1097
North Valley

10.200 10.000 11.80011.200 10.80010.000 64.000
6T 4T 1T 7T 8 3T 2 

2 

Evan Weber1095
North Valley

10.700 10.500 10.50011.000 10.80010.100 63.600
3 2 4 17 6T 3T 3 

3 

Jaxon Clapper489
Edge

10.500 10.000 12.00010.000 10.30010.100 62.900
5 4T 5 2T 6T 6 4T

4T

Alan Sovrebov973
Metropolitan-WA

10.600 8.700 11.9009.600 11.10011.000 62.900
4 17T 6T 4T 1 1T 4T

4T

Orlando Baez1098
North Valley

9.500 9.300 10.90011.100 10.60010.600 62.000
10 13 3 14 3 5 6 

6 

Kyle Jordan1107
OMEGA

10.800 9.500 11.9009.100 9.80010.300 61.400
2 9T 11T 4T 4T 10 7 

7 

Antonio DiNitto1243
Rochester

10.200 8.700 12.0009.300 9.0009.600 58.800
6T 17T 9T 2T 9 14 8 

8 

Cash Johnston752
HGA

9.200 9.500 11.6008.000 9.60010.300 58.200
11 9T 18 10T 4T 11 9 

9 

Carter Kim483
Eagle-TX

9.000 9.000 11.8009.500 10.1007.800 57.200
12T 15T 8 7T 15 7 10 

10 

Kian Sullivan271
Buffalo Grove

8.700 9.900 11.6009.300 8.7008.600 56.800
15T 6 9T 10T 11 15 11T

11T

Luca Flores1163
Pacific Coast

9.800 9.600 10.6008.600 9.1009.100 56.800
9 8 13T 15T 10 13 11T

11T

Gareth Samberson484
Eagle-TX

9.900 9.100 11.9009.600 10.0006.200 56.700
8 14 6T 4T 20 8 13T

13T

John Pirone269
Buffalo Grove

8.600 10.800 11.7008.500 8.6008.500 56.700
17 1 15 9 12 16 13T

13T

Tyler Brown1165
Pacific Coast

9.000 9.000 11.2009.100 9.2008.300 55.800
12T 15T 11T 13 13 12 15 

15 

Seth Gordon270
Buffalo Grove

9.000 9.500 11.4008.400 8.0007.400 53.700
12T 9T 16 12 17 18 16 

16 

Jacques Shimizu753
HGA

8.700 9.500 10.6007.900 7.0008.100 51.800
15T 9T 19 15T 14 19 17 

17 

Robbie Grangetto1164
Pacific Coast

7.800 9.700 10.0008.100 6.7006.500 48.800
18 7 17 19 19 20 18 

18 

Nicholas Dillon754
HGA

7.000 6.600 10.1008.600 8.2006.900 47.400
19 20 13T 18 18 17 19 

19 

Nicolai Vazquez740
Gymnastics World-CA

0.000 7.800 0.0006.500 9.9007.600 31.800
20 19 20 20 16 9 20 

20 
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Men / 7 / 11-12
Session: 2D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikita Shishkov1094
North Valley

9.600 10.800 10.60010.600 11.20010.700 63.500
4 1 2 12T 1 1 1 

1 

Joey Chandler1104
OMEGA

10.400 10.600 11.10010.800 9.00010.100 62.000
2 2T 1 8 2 5T 2 

2 

Miki Korol1275
SD United

9.400 10.000 11.7009.800 9.0008.900 58.800
5 4 3 3 4 5T 3 

3 

Jacob Rewa1160
Pacific Coast

9.100 8.700 12.2009.400 10.4008.600 58.400
6 7T 4 1 5 2 4 

4 

Gabriel Stark228
Bitterroot

10.900 8.400 11.6008.600 8.0009.000 56.500
1 9T 9 4 3 9T 5 

5 

Jude Norris369
Chow's Gymnastics

10.300 10.600 11.0008.800 5.0008.300 54.000
3 2T 6T 9 7 17 6 

6 

Jackson Baughman480
Eagle-TX

7.600 9.900 10.5008.700 8.8007.200 52.700
13 5 8 14T 12 7 7 

7 

Andrew Simer1105
OMEGA

7.800 8.900 11.2008.300 8.5007.800 52.500
12 6 10 7 9 8 8 

8 

Liam Kelstone1241
Rochester

7.300 7.400 8.5009.100 9.8008.400 50.500
15 12 5 17 6 3 9 

9 

Anthony Curtis737
Gymnastics World-CA

8.100 8.700 11.8008.100 6.0007.500 50.200
9T 7T 11 2 10 15 10 

10 

Dominic Cureton739
Gymnastics World-CA

8.300 7.100 10.6007.200 9.7007.000 49.900
8 14 13 12T 13 4 11 

11 

Robert Castillero738
Gymnastics World-CA

8.600 7.700 11.4007.100 8.0006.200 49.000
7 11 14T 5 15 9T 12 

12 

Kalen Richardson420
Denali

7.500 5.000 10.5008.800 8.0007.400 47.200
14 16 6T 14T 11 9T 13 

13 

Colten Graham229
Bitterroot

6.100 8.400 10.9007.000 6.5008.200 47.100
17 9T 16 10 8 13 14 

14 

Eli Krozel419
Denali

8.000 7.300 11.3007.100 7.0005.400 46.100
11 13 14T 6 17 12 15 

15 

Ryan Burkhardt481
Eagle-TX

8.100 4.800 10.8007.700 6.3005.900 43.600
9T 17 12 11 16 14 16 

16 

Kyle Kekish751
HGA

6.600 6.300 10.5006.700 5.3006.500 41.900
16 15 17 14T 14 16 17 

17 
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Men / 7 / 13+
Session: 2D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Johnnes Kromminga1106
OMEGA

8.600 9.400 10.8007.700 9.0008.900 54.400
2 1 3 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Solomon Skidmore482
Eagle-TX

9.800 8.300 11.5007.200 7.0007.500 51.300
1 2 4 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Logan Lidster1162
Pacific Coast

0.000 5.200 11.2009.300 7.0007.100 39.800
3T 4 1 2 3 3T 3 

3 

Ben Pancarik1161
Pacific Coast

0.000 8.000 10.8009.000 9.1000.000 36.900
3T 3 2 3T 4 1 4 

4 
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Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 North Valley * 197.200 31.800 31.700 33.500 35.000 32.100 33.100
21 1 1 1 1

2 OMEGA * 178.800 29.800 29.500 28.200 34.200 29.300 27.800
52 3 2 2 4

3 Pacific Coast * 173.300 27.900 28.300 27.800 34.600 26.000 28.700
44 4 3T 3 3

4 Eagle-TX * 171.100 28.700 28.000 27.800 35.200 22.500 28.900
13 5 3T 6 2

5 Buffalo Grove * 167.200 26.300 30.200 26.200 34.700 24.500 25.300
35 2 5 5 6

6 HGA * 157.800 24.900 25.600 24.500 32.700 25.300 24.800
77 6 6 4 7

7 Gymnastics World-CA * 155.100 25.000 24.200 22.400 33.800 22.100 27.600
66 7 7 7 5
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